
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U17)

Game summary
Date: 19.10.2019 Location: SCHWENK ledus halle Start time: 12:00 End time: 14:00 Spec.: 17 Game No.: 37

Kaunas/Klaipeda LSSS2 : 13
(2:4, 0:5, 0:4)

Referees Linespersons
UPENIEKS Nauris MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs, ŠABAŠEVS Vladimirs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 1:41 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:00 : 0:39 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 3:04 : 1:02 0 : 1 0 : 0

Total 2 : 13 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 8 5:04 : 3:22 0 : 2 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LIE  30 KRŪMIŅŠ Edmunds Lenijs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  KAK  2 RAMANAUSKAS Vilius Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:20 1:0 KAK EQ 52 KUZNECOV Ilja  
Goal 07:21 1:1 LIE EQ 22 PANASENKO Bohdan  
Goal 10:16 1:2 LIE EQ 22 PANASENKO Bohdan  
Pen. 11:41 12:01 KAK  73 PREKEVICIUS Džiugas Tripping
Goal 12:01 1:3 LIE PP1 18 NOVICKIS Ēriks PERVUSHIN Igor #2
Goal 12:19 1:4 LIE EQ 22 PANASENKO Bohdan CARKOVSKIS Danils #11
Goal 13:24 2:4 KAK EQ 18 GRYBAUSKAS Paulius STASYS MIKELIS Herkus #50
Pen. 18:39 20:39 KAK  19 BAZEVIČIUS Kipras Holding an opponent

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 22:20 2:5 LIE EQ 18 NOVICKIS Ēriks LAZARENOKS Silvers Uvis #8
Pen. 25:34 27:34 LIE  18 NOVICKIS Ēriks Elbowing
Goal 27:51 2:6 LIE EQ 22 PANASENKO Bohdan  
Pen. 31:25 33:25 KAK  55 DEMBINSKIS Gabrielius Roughing
Pen. 31:25 33:25 LIE  22 PANASENKO Bohdan Late hit
Goal 32:01 2:7 LIE EQ 18 NOVICKIS Ēriks PERVUSHIN Igor #2
Goal 33:01 2:8 LIE EQ 17 LAIMUTIS Dovydas LAZARENOKS Silvers Uvis #8
Goal 33:56 2:9 LIE EQ 13 AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts SUSHKOV Vladyslav #9

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 41:57 2:10 LIE EQ 17 LAIMUTIS Dovydas LAZARENOKS Silvers Uvis #8, NOVICKIS
Ēriks #18

Pen. 42:37 44:37 LIE  8 LAZARENOKS Silvers Uvis Charging
Pen. 44:16 46:16 LIE  12 LAPIŅŠ Raivo Interference
Pen. 45:41 47:18 KAK  73 PREKEVICIUS Džiugas Tripping

Goal 47:18 2:11 LIE PP1 10 GĀRDE Gustavs AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts #13, RŪSĪTIS
Rihards #26

Goal 47:49 2:12 LIE EQ 9 SUSHKOV Vladyslav LAGZDIŅŠ Niklāvs #15, AUGUSTIŅŠ
Roberts #13

Goal 52:29 2:13 LIE EQ 22 PANASENKO Bohdan SUSHKOV Vladyslav #9
GK 60:00  KAK  2 RAMANAUSKAS Vilius Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  LIE  30 KRŪMIŅŠ Edmunds Lenijs Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Kaunas/Klaipeda
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

2 RAMANAUSKAS Vilius 0 0 0.00 60:00

LSSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 BĒRZIŅŠ Patriks 0 0 0.00 0:00
30 KRŪMIŅŠ Edmunds Lenijs 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

Kaunas/Klaipeda (KAK) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

16 D SAČUK Maksim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F BAZEVIČIUS Kipras 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D KUDZEVIČIUS Nojus Jonas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D ČYVAS Matas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 F STASYS MIKELIS Herkus 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 F KUZNECOV Ilja 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F DEMBINSKIS Gabrielius 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

73 F PREKEVICIUS Džiugas 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F SEDURA Anatolij 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: SAVIČEVS Andrejs

LSSS (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D PERVUSHIN Igor 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D ČIRKOVS Jegors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D LAZARENOKS Silvers Uvis 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D SUSHKOV Vladyslav 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F GĀRDE Gustavs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F CARKOVSKIS Danils 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D LAPIŅŠ Raivo 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F LAGZDIŅŠ Niklāvs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D NOVICKIS Ēriks 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D TARVIDS Dairis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F PANASENKO Bohdan 5 0 5 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F RŪSĪTIS Rihards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D PUĶE Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D GŪTMANIS Kristofers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 13 13 26 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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